PTO8
SP08

SE
SE

90 degree plug

“SE" Open Wire Seal. "

W

PTO8SE-XX-XXX
SPO8SE-XX-XXX
PTO8SE-XX-XXX (SR)
SPO8SE-XX-XXX (SR)

All lockwire holes are .044 Dia. Min.

Shell
Size

Plug Front View
G

Dia. B

Max. +.031

921 .749
1.046 812
117 .905
1.297 1.030
1.422 1.015
1.562 1.077
1.672 1.139
1797 1.250

All dimensions for reference only.
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TERMINATION ASSEMBLIES

SE’" (SR) Strain Relief

Class “SE”, “SE” (SR)

D
+.062

119
1.191
1.254
1.316
1.562
1.625
1.718
1.750

E
+.047
-.025

.393
450
519
.583
621
.683
739
787

“SP" Potting Boot 75°

PT08SP-XX-XXX
SP0O8SP-XX-XXX

Plug Side View
Class “SP”

L A H L
Max. +.025 +.015 Max.
2137 547 438 2.031
2.222 625 516 2,093
2370 734 625 2.203
2.572 .750 656 2.250
2.680 .781 703 2.296
2.753 .859 .766 2,343
2.799 .906 812 2.390
3.037 1.181 918 2.624

+.015
562
.688
781
.890
1.000
1.125
1.234
1.374

37




